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BACK 67.3/108 339 | 384 | 280 [ 172 | 315 | 471 | 353 | 156 | 386 | 2856
MIDDLE 66.1/106 327 | 378 | 259 | 164 | 296 | 456 | 330 | 128 | 369 | 2707
Men’s Handicap 8 4 14 16 12 10 2 18 ()

FRONT 67.8/112

Women’s Handicap

315

334

237

115

278

385

307

101

350

2422

Scorer

Date

Attest

USGA rules govern play except
as modified by local rules.

Course Rules & Information

Cart Rules

White Lake Oaks is a non-metal
spike facility

Proper golf attire and etiquette required
Starters will decide upon starting
hole, grouping and tee selection
Each player must have their own
clubs and bag (rental clubs available)
Non-golfing walkers not permitted
Set a good pace and play Ready Golf
Please replace divots, repair all ball
marks on greens and rake bunkers

Flag color designates hole location:
Red~-Front, White-Middle, Blue-Back.

Lessee is responsible for any damage
to golf carts or property

Must be at least 18 years of age with
valid driver’s license to operate cart

A non-golfer must be at least
16 years of age to ride in a cart

Carts (pull carts included) must remain
on paths around all tees and greens

Only two riders per cart

248.698.2700
991 Williams Lake Road
White Lake, MI 48386



